
October 06, 2015 Final Team Results
Race Date LMS XC OCT 6

Boys

Girls & Boys 6-7

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):17

Team - EDISON
9:58.5Average Time:

Connor Shrigley967     1 9:08.71 9:08.71 0:00.0
David Hauke581     2 9:25.13 18:33.82 0:16.4
Ben Czarnecki562     3 10:04.86 28:38.63 0:56.1
Aj Kier585     5 10:35.111 39:13.74 1:26.4
Zach Mulhearn598     6 10:38.817 49:52.55 1:30.1
Charlie Sanders550 (7) 10:42.6(24) 1:00:35.16 1:33.9
Micah Kim586 (9) 10:49.2(33) 1:11:24.37 1:40.5
James Valentin975 More Than  7 11:00.0 1:22:24.38 1:51.3
Brett Gniadek572 More Than  7 11:08.3 1:33:32.69 1:59.6
Jc Cortez560 More Than  7 11:29.0 1:45:01.610 2:20.3
Ben Howell584 More Than  7 11:44.5 1:56:46.111 2:35.8
Cory Caputo555 More Than  7 11:45.5 2:08:31.612 2:36.8
Micah Colquhoun558 More Than  7 11:45.7 2:20:17.313 2:37.0
Keegan Murphy599 More Than  7 11:47.3 2:32:04.614 2:38.6
Kyle Scaccia962 More Than  7 11:54.9 2:43:59.515 2:46.2
Ryan Lahey587 More Than  7 11:57.5 2:55:57.016 2:48.8
Michael Foster567 More Than  7 12:03.7 3:08:00.717 2:55.0
Graeme Reinhart961 More Than  7 12:09.8 3:20:10.518 3:01.1
David Horace583 More Than  7 12:11.7 3:32:22.219 3:03.0
Carter Gaul570 More Than  7 12:13.4 3:44:35.620 3:04.7
Kyle Sheehan966 More Than  7 12:19.6 3:56:55.221 3:10.9
Sam Miller595 More Than  7 12:24.2 4:09:19.422 3:15.5
Steven Hirt582 More Than  7 12:24.9 4:21:44.323 3:16.2
Cole Callaway554 More Than  7 12:47.4 4:34:31.724 3:38.7
Thomas Potts959 More Than  7 13:07.0 4:47:38.725 3:58.3
Mark Hasbrouck578 More Than  7 13:19.7 5:00:58.426 4:11.0

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):45

Team - LMS CHARGERS
11:00.6Average Time:

Joshua Oswald528     4 10:07.24 10:07.21 0:00.0
Brandon Banuelas464     8 10:44.112 20:51.32 0:36.9
Josiah McLean495    10 10:54.122 31:45.43 0:46.9
Caleb Shade543    11 10:59.833 42:45.24 0:52.6
Jaxxon Faver479    12 12:17.945 55:03.15 2:10.7
Stevie Dattoma477 (13) 12:18.5(58) 1:07:21.66 2:11.3
Jose Sanchez539 (14) 12:51.4(72) 1:20:13.07 2:44.2
Jonathyn Faver480 More Than  7 13:00.8 1:33:13.88 2:53.6
Eddie Rojas533 More Than  7 13:40.0 1:46:53.89 3:32.8
Coen Garling483 More Than  7 14:23.4 2:01:17.210 4:16.2
Dylan Borja466 More Than  7 14:41.9 2:15:59.111 4:34.7

Race Held in West Chicago, IL.  Results by Race Time, 1 10/06/2015 08:25:04
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Efren MacKintos493 More Than  7 14:54.6 2:30:53.712 4:47.4
Anthony Cielo473 More Than  7 15:10.4 2:46:04.113 5:03.2

Race Held in West Chicago, IL.  Results by Race Time, 2 10/06/2015 08:25:04


